

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s). 30 3 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 6/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 in Criminal Appeal No.2 2 7 / 2 0 0 1
of

The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

Chakravathi @ G. Gopal

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka

Respondent(s)

(With appl(s) for suspension of sentence and permission to file addl. documents and bail
and office report)

Date: 23 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Counsel for the respondent states that she has not been supplied a copy of
the special leave petition paper book. Counsel for the petitioner undertakes to give a
complete set of paper book to the counsel for the respondent during the course of the
day.

List next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master